
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2021/7/1 Thu 336 833 34 0 1,203

2021/7/2 Fri 405 1,078 31 0 1,514

2021/7/3 Sat 354 1,081 56 2 1,493

2021/7/4 Sun 265 1,083 64 1 1,413

2021/7/5 Mon 360 955 38 0 1,353

2021/7/6 Tue 466 968 28 0 1,462

2021/7/7 Wed 467 1,071 41 1 1,580

2021/7/8 Thu 419 1,021 44 0 1,484

2021/7/9 Fri 487 1,231 43 0 1,761

2021/7/10 Sat 570 1,554 50 0 2,174

2021/7/11 Sun 528 1,496 100 0 2,124

2021/7/12 Mon 478 1,159 50 1 1,688

2021/7/13 Tue 756 1,837 41 2 2,636

2021/7/14 Wed 613 1,304 40 3 1,960

2021/7/15 Thu 707 1,397 43 3 2,150

2021/7/16 Fri 670 1,493 53 5 2,221

2021/7/17 Sat 768 1,903 115 2 2,788

2021/7/18 Sun 742 1,817 106 5 2,670

2021/7/19 Mon 582 1,313 40 3 1,938

2021/7/20 Tue 468 1,166 38 4 1,676

2021/7/21 Wed 675 1,511 64 4 2,254

2021/7/22 Thu 546 1,176 37 0 1,759

2021/7/23 Fri 601 1,579 65 5 2,250

2021/7/24 Sat 775 2,018 103 4 2,900

2021/7/25 Sun 751 1,727 170 3 2,651

2021/7/26 Mon 743 1,629 35 6 2,413

2021/7/27 Tue 800 1,750 83 6 2,639

2021/7/28 Wed 917 2,045 66 0 3,028

2021/7/29 Thu 920 1,954 86 5 2,965

2021/7/30 Fri 853 1,870 81 1 2,805

2021/7/31 Sat 648 1,320 75 3 2,046

18,670 44,339 1,920 69 64,998
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